GIPT__1
Interconnect Cables
Indoor
I-V(ZN)H
Ordering Information
Belden European Part Numbers
Fibre type / diameter 1.6 1.8 2.0 2.1 2.4 2.8 3.0
62.5/125-OM1 GIPT1A1 GIPT1B1 GIPT1C1 GIPT1H1 GIPT1D1 GIPT1E1 GIPT1F1
50/125-OM2 BW 600/1200 GIPT2A1 GIPT2B1 GIPT2C1 GIPT2H1 GIPT2D1 GIPT2E1 GIPT2F1
50/125-OM3 GIPT3A1 GIPT3B1 GIPT3C1 GIPT3H1 GIPT3D1 GIPT3E1 GIPT3F1
50/125-OM3 BI GIPTDA1 GIPTDB1 GIPTDC1 GIPTDH1 GIPTDD1 GIPTDE1 GIPTDF1
50/125-OM2e GIPT4A1 GIPT4B1 GIPT4C1 GIPT4H1 GIPT4D1 GIPT4E1 GIPT4F1
50/125-OM2 BW 500/500 GIPT5A1 GIPT5B1 GIPT5C1 GIPT5H1 GIPT5D1 GIPT5E1 GIPT5F1
50/125-OM4 GIPT6A1 GIPT6B1 GIPT6C1 GIPT6H1 GIPT6D1 GIPT6E1 GIPT6F1
50/125-OM4 BI GIPTEA1 GIPTEB1 GIPTEC1 GIPTEH1 GIPTED1 GIPTEE1 GIPTEF1
9/125   ITU G.655 GIPT7A1 GIPT7B1 GIPT7C1 GIPT7H1 GIPT7D1 GIPT7E1 GIPT7F1
9/125   ITU G.652D GIPT8A1 GIPT8B1 GIPT8C1 GIPT8H1 GIPT8D1 GIPT8E1 GIPT8F1
9/125   ITU G.657A1 GIPTAA1 GIPTAB1 GIPTAC1 GIPTAH1 GIPTAD1 GIPTAE1 GIPTAF1
9/125  ITU G.657A2 GIPTFA1 GIPTFB1 GIPTFC1 GIPTFH1 GIPTFD1 GIPTFE1 GIPTFF1
9/125  ITU G.657B3
(G652D compatible)